(Rev 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03

RECO

09-20-2000

Docket No.:

36417/11493

Tab settings → →

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Catalyst Solutions Group, Inc.	Name: Compostnia Composation
	Name: Connectria Corporation
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 34 Worthington Drive
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Maryland Heights State: MO ZIP: 63043
<ul><li>☒ Corporation-State Missouri</li><li>☐ Other</li></ul>	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Association
	☐ General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
<ul><li>☐ Assignment</li><li>☐ Merger</li><li>☐ Security Agreement</li><li>☒ Change of Name</li></ul>	☑ Corporation-State <u>Missouri</u>
<ul><li>☐ Security Agreement</li><li>☐ Other</li><li>☐ Other</li></ul>	Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	designation is
Execution Date: February 15, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☐ N
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):	
	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
75/873236 75/914207 75/914236 75/823461	2367923 2367924
15/714250	
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Mitzi G. Cherry	\$ \$145.00
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$165.00
Internal Address: Thompson Coburn LLP	⊠ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Firstar Plaza	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address. One Fristal Lines.	
	20-0823 (only if fee is deficient)
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63101	
09/05/2000 DNGUYEN 00000221 75873236	
01 FC:481 40.00 QP	
02 FC:482 125.00 0P	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	
Mitzi G. Cherry	August 1, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002115 FRAME: 0143** 

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

**RECORDED: 08/04/2000** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002115 FRAME: 0144